6:30-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:25
11:25-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-2:00
2:00-2:55
2:55-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-5:00
- 5:00-5:15
5:15-6:00

Group | Toddler Schedule
Breakfast/Free Play
Free Play
Set-up Snack/Handwashing
Snack
Gross motor room (Tunnel, balls and Bikes)
Choice Activity Time (Open ended art
Activity, puzzles)/Circle time
Outside (Weather Permitting)/ Structured
Play, varies daily
Music and MoVemeni/Diapers
Free Play
Handwashing for Lunch
Lunch
Handwashing after lunch
Nap Time
Free Play/Diapers
Handwashing for snack
Snack
Outside/Gross Motor Room
Structured Play (Playdough, Coloring, Puzzles)
Free Play/Diapers
Snack

Free Play/Dismissal



